
Green Peppers
Black Olives
Banana Peppers
Onion

$8.50

 

$6.00

$9.00

$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$2.00

Hand-Tossed Pizza
Tossed airborne for the perfect crust.

Cheese

Pepperoni or Sausage

BBQ Chicken

Supreme

Meat Lovers

$7

$8

$10

$10

$10

Personal / Med / Lrg

$8

$11

$12

$13

$13

$10.50

$14

$15

$16

$16

Jumbo Chef Salad 
     (grilled chicken, crispy chicken or hearty ham)

Deli-style Tuna Salad

Hot N' Crispy Taco Salad

Side Garden Salad

Bowl of Homemade Chili

Silvia's Soup of the Day

Homemade Cornbread

Calzones

Cheese

Pepperoni or Sausage

$8.50

$9.50

Get the same dough in a pocket pizza to-go

$2.00 ea.TOPPING
S

TOPPING
Saddadd

Soups & Salads
Hot or cold, our soups and salads warm your soul.


