

HAND-TOSSED PIZZA

Tossed airborne for the perfect crust.

	Personal / Med / Lrg		
Cheese	\$7	\$8	\$10.50
Pepperoni or Sausage	\$8	\$11	\$14
BBQ Chicken	\$10	\$12	\$15
Supreme	\$10	\$13	\$16
Meat Lovers	\$10	\$13	\$16



Green Peppers
Black Olives
Banana Peppers
Onion
\$2.00 ea.

CALZONES

Get the same dough in a pocket pizza to-go

Cheese \$8.50 Pepperoni or Sausage \$9.50

SOUPS & SALADS

Hot or cold, our soups and salads warm your soul.

Jumbo Chef Salad	\$8.50	
(grilled chicken, crispy chicken or hearty ham)		
Deli-style Tuna Salad	\$6.00	
Hot N' Crispy Taco Salad	\$9.00	
Side Garden Salad	\$4.50	
Bowl of Homemade Chili	\$5.00	
Silvia's Soup of the Day	\$5.00	
Homemade Cornbread	\$2.00	

